EASE Electronics Co., Ltd.                     1-1       X1/Y2 Safety Ceramic Capacitors
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Safety Standard Recognized Ceramic Capacitor
Application: Across the Line, Antenna Coupling and line by Pass.
Capacitance Range: 100PF to 10000PF
Test at 1.0±0.2V RMS +25°C and 1KHZ
Capacitance Tolerance:

                       Nov= N
                       Dec= D
SY     : Type Designation
RoHS
EASE Electronics Co., Ltd.                     1-6       X1/Y2 Safety Ceramic Capacitors
          PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS  X1:400VAC Y2:250VAC
R.V. CAP.
TOL.
%
T.C.
D. mm
(Max.)
F. ±1.0mm L. mm
DR
mm.
L.S.
±0.05 mm
T. mm
 101K ±10 Y5P 7 5 / 7.5
 151K ±10 Y5P 7 5 / 7.5
 221K ±10 Y5P 8 5 / 7.5
      331K ±10 Y5P 8 5 / 7.5
      471K ±10 Y5P 9 5 / 7.5
250Vac 681K ±10 Y5P 9 5 / 7.5
 102K ±10 Y5P 10 5 / 7.5 < 32 <3.5 0.6 < 7
400Vac 681M ±20 Y5U 8 5 / 7.5
  102M ±20 Y5U / Y5V 8 / 7 5 / 7.5
  152M ±20 Y5U / Y5V 9 / 8 5 / 7.5
 222M ±20 Y5U / Y5V 10 / 9 7.5 / 9.5
 332M ±20 Y5U / Y5V 12 / 10 7.5 / 9.5
 472M ±20 Y5U / Y5V 14 / 12 7.5 / 9.5
 103M ±20 Y5V 18 7.5 / 9.5
RoHS